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(SK) 
MM 
(SM) 

Lab CF(UG) 
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(UG) 
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Thursday 
Lab HRM 
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CF 
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(PS) 
MM 
(SM) 

Lab  POM (VnT) 

 

Title of Courses  

Corporate Finance Dr. Utkarsh Goel 

Production& Operations Management Dr.Vineet Tiwari 

Operation Research Prof.ShailendraKumar 

Human Resource Management Prof.VijayshriTewari 

Marketing Management Dr.SaurabhMishra 

Database Management Systems Dr.Sudipta Das 

Entrepreneurship Development Lt.Dr.PragyaSingh 
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08:00AM- 

10:00AM 
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Monday 
LabSAD 

(SD) 
SAD(SD) FIS(UG) FDRM(AV) 

 
 
 
 

 
LUNCH 

BREAK 

MoS(SM) EBB(VT) 
LabDDM 

(MM) 

 

 
Tuesday 

LabIFM 

(SK) 

DigT.(RS) 
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SSLM(SKR) 
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EBB(VT) 
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LabMoS 

(SM) 

Wednesday LabSSLM(SKR) 
DigT.(RS) 

RN-3113 
SAD(SD) EIL(PS) FDRM(AV) DDM(MM) 

LabFIS 

(UG) 
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LabTQM 

(VNT) 

 
IFM(SK) 

 
EIL(PS) 

 
DDM(MM) 

 
MoS(SM) 

LabFDRM 

(AV) 

LabProd. 
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Friday 
Lab Dig T. 

(RS)RN-3113 
IFM(SK) TQM(VNT) 

Prod. Mgt. 
(MM)RN-3113 

FIS(UG) SSLM(SKR) 
LabEBB 

(VT) 

 

 
Digital Transformation Prof.Ranjit Singh Total Quality Management and Six Sigma Dr.VineetTiwari 

Product Management Prof.MadhvendraMisra Strategic Sourcing and Logistics 

Management 

Dr.ShashiKant Rai 

Financial Derivatives and Risk Management Prof.AnurikaVaish Emotional Intelligence and Leadership Lt.Dr.PragyaSingh 

International Financial Management Prof.ShailendraKumar Employer Brand Building Prof.VijayshriTewari 

Marketing of Services Dr.SaurabhMishra System Analysis and Design and Software Engineering Dr.SudiptaDas 

Data-Driven Marketing Prof.MadhvendraMisra FIS &IT Audit Dr.UtkarshGoel 

 


